VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 396 Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$985,302,631	\$1,039,831,964
\$91,396,948	\$89,820,668
\$131,994,895	\$134,799,506
\$761,910,788	\$815,211,790
\$985,302,631	\$1,039,831,964
	\$985,302,631 \$91,396,948 \$131,994,895 \$761,910,788